
LOTUS CUP JAPAN 公式予選 2020 / 11 / 29   :     

正式結果表 Weather :Fine
Track :Dry

1 23 Class 1 1 清水友一 BluesyﾛｰﾀｽEXIGE R2'05.788 3 / 3
2 47 Class 1 2 飯田敏雄 ﾛｰﾀｽ横浜ｾﾝﾎﾞｸEXIGE R2'06.231 2 / 5 0.443 0.443
3 15 Class 1 3 荒田良浩 ﾛｰﾀｽ横浜 ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ R2'06.280 3 / 3 0.492 0.049
4 2 Class 1 4 佐藤考洋 SYNTIUM LCI EXIGE S R2'06.359 3 / 6 0.571 0.079
5 1 Class 1 5 太田哲也 OUTERPLUS EXIGE R2'08.660 6 / 6 2.872 2.301
6 43 Class 1 6 笹嶋邦則 SGLﾛｰﾀｽｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 2'10.137 7 / 7 4.349 1.477
7 38 Class 1 7 浅井健人 宮前PlanningEXIGE 2'10.346 3 / 3 4.558 0.209
8 16 Class 2 1 秋葉有一 Green Drop ELISE R2'12.360 3 / 4 6.572 2.014
9 24 Class 2 2 長澤宏昭 BluesyｴｷｼｰｼﾞLT横浜 R2'13.526 5 / 6 7.738 1.166
10 20 Class 2 3 篠原祐二 ｸﾗﾌﾞ･ｳｨｻﾞﾑELISE 2 R2'14.122 4 / 7 8.334 0.596
11 77 Class 2 4 ﾊﾟﾊﾟｼｭｰ ﾛｰﾀｽ横浜 ELISE R2'14.163 6 / 6 8.375 0.041
12 21 Class 2 5 高橋基夫 ｸﾗﾌﾞ･ｳｨｻﾞﾑELISE 1 2'16.128 7 / 7 10.340 1.965
13 22 Class 2 6 西面一 ﾛｰﾀｽ東京 ELISE S 2'18.334 4 / 5 12.546 2.206

R : Course Record

Class 1 2017/10/28 2'08.899
Class 2 2015/10/25 2'15.826

審査委員長 競技長 計時委員長

古河　宏 飯田　喜幸 山賀　賢史

Lap Gap

***** 以上予選通過 (Class 1 : 2'43.929 - 130% /Class 2 : 2'53.336 - 130%) *****

Pos No Class C.P. Name Team

EXIGE S (V6)
EXIGE S(V6)
EXIGE S(V6)
EXIGE SPORT 350 (V6)
EXIGE S(V6)

Type Best Time

ELISE SPORT 220 I
ELISE S

EXIGE S(V6)
EXIGE SPORT 350 (V6)
ELISE SPRINT 220
EXIGE S PP
ELISE SPORT 220 I
ELISE SPORT 220 Ⅱ

Road Course(4,801m)


